Mediators' Rotation

Name

John Dowdy
Tom Henry

John Hughes
Shayne Moses
Dyann McCully
Ross Tew

Nikki DeShazo
Steve M. King
Lin Morrisett
Bonny Link
Adrian Booker
Lynn Kelly

R. Keith Morris, llI
James G. Snyder
Chris Ponder

List - 2025

Email
john@dowdylawfirm.com
tom@thomasjhenrypc.com
john@medi8hughes.com
smoses@mph-law.com
dmccully@theblumfirm.com
ross@dfwestateplanner.com
nikki@deshazomediation.com
texprob8@att.net
lin@harriscooklaw.com
blink@gordonsykes.com
adrian.booker@resyncdrs.com

Ikelly@theblumfirm.com
kmorris@theblumfirm.com
james@ptllaw.com
chris.ponder@kellyhart.com

Phone

817-265-9000
817-332-3868
817-291-4147
817-255-9100
817-334-0066
817-265-9002
214-264-5295
682-233-5301
817-856-2866
817-338-0724
214-764-1732
817-334-0066
713-515-4828
972-395-5600
817-878-3517
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